[TTARDARD TORM 30, JULY 1966 vaGt | o
Grwtra stavices apmrastianon | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1

MO PROC REG (4) O V16100

1 AMENDMENT / MODINICATION NO 2 EHECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO a« PRORCY NO  (Uf appinable)
Six (6) FEE 17 1am ApM-77-108
3 BSULD WY CODE & AUMINISTERID 87 (1f ather than block §) coor |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONTRACTOR CODE | ] FACILITY CODE | [
r Centennial Systems, Inc. B
- (Formerly Montgomery Leasing Corp.) AR s {00 e 9
cownry. wae, 6100 Executive Bivd. MODIFICATION OF NRC-10-77-108
as¢ ZIF  pockville, MD 20852 [ conrmacrscuce wo '
l__ _l Danb_s./_gs_/_l_(;n black 11)
9 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
DMM bered sol " ded or st forth in block 12 YNMM‘oﬁQﬂanﬂuv-ﬂdOﬂﬂnD-ow,Duaﬂum‘o‘

Ofaron must achnowledge recespt of this omendment prior to the howr ond dote specified m the wiciaton, or o omended, by one of the loliowing methads

(8] By ugning ond returmmg . __sopes of this amendment, (b By arhnowledging receipt of this amendment on soch copy of the offer swbmitted. or () By separate leter or telegrom
which includes o /elarance o the soliciation ond omendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWILEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vitum ¢! ths omendment you desire Yo change on ofer olready swbmed such chonge may be mode by Wwlegrom
or lamer, provided such telegram or leter makes relerence to the solictation ond tha omendment, ond i receved prior to the opening hour ond dote werifed

10 ACCOUNTING AND APFROPRIATION DATA (i regurred )

B&R No. 43-20-31-4-02 Appropriation - 31X0200.409 DEOBLIGATE: $11,157.75

V1. THIS BOCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS
(o) D T™his Change Order 1 issved pursvont to
The Chonges w! toh s block 12 ore made o the obove numbered controct/ order

(b) The cbove numbered contract/order 1 midified 1o reflect the odministrotive chonges (such os chonges in poying office, appropriotion dote, et | set forth in block 12
{c) This Supplementol Agreement 13 entered mn purswont to outhorty of .—Mﬂ.tﬂﬂl. Agnegmm__..

® modifies the obove numbered controct os set forth in block 12

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidatcd balance of $11,157.75
remaining in the contract.

A total amount of $382,499.71 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract is
decreased from $393,657 .46 to $382,499.71.

ggga.éaa;rgz 830217
NRC~10-77-108 PDR

Ercopt o8 prowded hecen, oll terms ond condtiom of the donmou! referenced n block 8 as Mubbn thonged, mmom unchanged ond m Nl torce and efect

13
’ D CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED

TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT [3 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUR™NT AND J_?.‘??? /cswm OFF ICE

R s oy " I

Ml e [T

Tiv oate siGuep

2/ )83

1S NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or primt) 16 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME ©OF CONTRACTING OFFICEN [ Type or prrel)

Wm. C. Meissner 2=3~83 Timothy F. Haggn
Executive Vice President

30-101
® U.5. GOVIENMENT PRINTING OFFICE @ 1982 0 = 361-526 (YweT)




